
P JUGADOR MATRICULA HCP CATEGORIA FEDERACION IDA VTA GROSS IDA VTA GROSS TOTAL "+/-
1 DEHEZA VILLAREAL SANTIAGO 132322 (+2) M-18 CORDOBA 37 31 68 38 34 72 140 -4
2 LOZADA MANUEL 131231 (+2) M-18 CORDOBA 35 35 70 35 37 72 142 -2
3 RODRIGUEZ BARRI EXEQUIEL 137741 (+1) M-18 METROPOLITANA 37 35 72 36 36 72 144 0
3 ALANIS JULIAN 122851 0 JUVENIL FENOBA 35 37 72 36 38 74 146 2
5 YENIDJEIAN ARAM 130983 (+2) JUVENIL METROPOLITANA 34 40 74 35 37 72 146 2
6 SCORZATO FRANCO 130973 0 M-18 METROPOLITANA 34 36 70 38 39 77 147 3
6 ACUÑA TOBIAS 126524 0 M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 36 37 73 36 38 74 147 3
6 DABOS BENJAMIN 138490 3 M-15 MAR Y SIERRAS 34 35 69 40 39 79 148 4
9 LOUREIRO JUAN MARTIN 136431 (+3) M-18 METROPOLITANA 36 35 71 40 37 77 148 4
9 ZAVALA LUCAS 132705 0 JUVENIL SUR 34 40 74 36 38 74 148 4
11 FERRANDEZ GREGORIO 135464 1 M-18 SUR 40 37 77 38 34 72 149 5
11 OLIVA PINTO GONZALO 130497 (+1) M-18 CORDOBA 37 35 72 40 38 78 150 6
11 POLO BODART GUILLERMO 137060 0 M-15 MAR Y SIERRAS 36 40 76 38 37 75 151 7
11 MARTINEZ FERMIN 138815 4 M-15 METROPOLITANA 36 37 73 39 40 79 152 8
15 GANZA FACUNDO 134339 3 M-18 FENOBA 37 37 74 41 37 78 152 8
15 BAILERES SANTIAGO 136411 1 M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 38 37 75 39 38 77 152 8
15 RODRIGUEZ CONSOLI JOAQUIN 117997 (+1) JUVENIL MAR Y SIERRAS 37 38 75 38 40 78 153 9
15 VIVAS BAUTISTA 134634 3 M-15 LITORAL 37 38 75 40 38 78 153 9
15 KRANEVITTER HERNAN 137450 (+1) JUVENIL NOROESTE 37 38 75 39 39 78 153 9
15 CARIDE SANTIAGO 134182 2 M-18 SUR 38 37 75 37 42 79 154 10
15 MARTINEZ AMADEO 134635 0 M-18 LITORAL 38 41 79 35 40 75 154 10
15 MASSARONI CONSTANTINO 139252 4 M-15 FENOBA 37 38 75 40 40 80 155 11
23 SANCHEZ MATIAS 136103 3 M-18 SUR LITORAL 37 39 76 39 40 79 155 11
23 CARDOZO EMILIANO 135678 5 M-18 LITORAL 38 37 75 40 41 81 156 12
23 KOROPESKI MATIAS 132934 4 M-18 NORDESTE 41 36 77 39 40 79 156 12
26 KNAUS GENARO 133764 2 M-18 SUR 36 42 78 38 40 78 156 12
26 CASTAÑO ISIDORO 137050 1 M-15 SUR 36 42 78 37 41 78 156 12
26 ACEVEDO RAMIRO 139323 1 M-15 METROPOLITANA 38 40 78 43 35 78 156 12
29 PITA JORGE GABRIEL 125630 0 M-18 NOROESTE 37 39 76 41 40 81 157 13
29 PAGLIA MATEO 135822 5 M-15 CORDOBA 38 40 78 36 44 80 158 14
29 LUCERO AGUSTIN 125806 7 JUVENIL CENTRO CUYO 41 38 79 42 38 80 159 15
29 PAVICICH LUCIO 141237 6 M-15 SUR LITORAL 36 38 74 46 40 86 160 16
29 NASSR FRANCISCO TOMAS 140297 2 M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 40 37 77 40 43 83 160 16
29 ROLDÁN TOMAS 131556 5 M-15 LITORAL 40 38 78 42 40 82 160 16
29 LORENTE MARTIN AUGUSTO 140468 11 M-15 NOROESTE 37 41 78 43 41 84 162 18
29 HERRLEIN ENRIQUE 136837 6 M-15 SUR LITORAL 37 38 75 44 45 89 164 20
29 BARREIRO CARLOS MIGUEL 114619 (+1) JUVENIL NORDESTE 39 39 78 44 42 86 164 20
38 CÓRDOBA JOAQUIN 131253 0 JUVENIL CORDOBA 39 39 78 45 41 86 164 20
38 SANCHEZ HERMELO MANUEL 139063 3 M-18 SUR LITORAL 41 39 80 42 42 84 164 20
40 OJEA MANUEL 142415 8 M-15 FENOBA 40 40 80 43 41 84 164 20
40 GILARDONE SERAFIN 120131 0 JUVENIL SUR LITORAL 38 45 83 42 39 81 164 20
40 ECHEZURI TOMAS 133310 5 M-18 FENOBA 43 39 82 43 40 83 165 21
43 NIETO SANTIAGO 139443 9 M-15 SUR 38 40 78 41 47 88 166 22
43 FERNÁNDEZ BEVERAGGI PATRICIO 135697 3 M-18 NORDESTE 38 42 80 43 43 86 166 22
45 BERTA BRIAN (H) 134949 1 M-15 CORDOBA 41 44 85 43 38 81 166 22
45 PRLENDER MARTIN 139574 2 M-18 SUR LITORAL 40 43 83 46 39 85 168 24
47 ISASMENDI FERNANDO 135977 0 M-18 NOROESTE 37 53 90 43 35 78 168 24
47 BRIZUELA  WALTER 140850 10 M-15 NORDESTE 42 42 84 42 44 86 170 26
47 RUBINO DANTE 133040 5 M-18 FENOBA 40 46 86 45 39 84 170 26
50 DEL REAL EDGARDO 122305 2 JUVENIL LITORAL 45 44 89 39 42 81 170 26
51 TOMASZUK MATIAS 138055 6 M-15 NORDESTE 38 44 82 43 46 89 171 27
51 BENEGAS LYNCH JOAQUIN 137366 6 M-18 LITORAL 41 47 88 42 41 83 171 27
53 BUSTOS JERONIMO 141053 13 M-15 CENTRO CUYO 39 42 81 46 45 91 172 28
54 TROMMERSHAUSEN GUIDO 135687 3 M-18 NORDESTE 42 41 83 45 45 90 173 29
55 ROCA FRANCISCO 136709 11 M-18 CENTRO CUYO 40 41 81 49 46 95 176 32
55 KETISOGLU ALEJO 137947 9 M-18 NOROESTE 41 44 85 48 44 92 177 33
57 RUBIOLA NICOLAS 129284 7 M-18 CENTRO CUYO 42 47 89 45 44 89 178 34
58 BINDI FACUNDO 139809 15 M-15 CENTRO CUYO 47 47 94 45 44 89 183 39
58 GUILLEN PRATS SANTIAGO 140704 8 M-15 NOROESTE 47 47 94 41 49 90 184 40
60 LOPEZ KERMAN MATIAS 152645 17 M-18 CENTRO CUYO 47 51 98 50 46 96 194 50

P JUGADOR MATRICULA HCP CATEGORIA FEDERACION IDA VTA GROSS NETO 1 IDA VTA NETO 2 TOTAL

1 LORENTE MARTIN AUGUSTO 140468 11 M-15 NOROESTE 37 41 78 67 41 84 73 140
2 DABOS BENJAMIN 138490 3 M-15 MAR Y SIERRAS 34 35 69 66 39 79 76 142
3 MARTINEZ FERMIN 138815 4 M-15 METROPOLITANA 36 37 73 69 40 79 75 144
3 BUSTOS JERONIMO 141053 13 M-15 CENTRO CUYO 39 42 81 68 45 91 78 146
5 DEHEZA VILLAREAL SANTIAGO 132322 (+2) M-18 CORDOBA 37 31 68 70 34 72 74 144
5 PAVICICH LUCIO 141237 6 M-15 SUR LITORAL 36 38 74 68 40 86 80 148
5 CARDOZO EMILIANO 135678 5 M-18 LITORAL 38 37 75 70 41 81 76 146
8 NIETO SANTIAGO 139443 9 M-15 SUR 38 40 78 69 47 88 79 148
8 SCORZATO FRANCO 130973 0 M-18 METROPOLITANA 34 36 70 70 39 77 77 147
8 GANZA FACUNDO 134339 3 M-18 FENOBA 37 37 74 71 37 78 75 146
8 LUCERO AGUSTIN 125806 7 JUVENIL CENTRO CUYO 41 38 79 72 38 80 73 145
12 MASSARONI CONSTANTINO 139252 4 M-15 FENOBA 37 38 75 71 40 80 76 147
12 LOZADA MANUEL 131231 (+2) M-18 CORDOBA 35 35 70 72 37 72 74 146
14 ALANIS JULIAN 122851 0 JUVENIL FENOBA 35 37 72 72 38 74 74 146
14 VIVAS BAUTISTA 134634 3 M-15 LITORAL 37 38 75 72 38 78 75 147
14 RODRIGUEZ BARRI EXEQUIEL 137741 (+1) M-18 METROPOLITANA 37 35 72 73 36 72 73 146
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14 OJEA MANUEL 142415 8 M-15 FENOBA 40 40 80 72 41 84 76 148
14 ACUÑA TOBIAS 126524 0 M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 36 37 73 73 38 74 74 147
19 HERRLEIN ENRIQUE 136837 6 M-15 SUR LITORAL 37 38 75 69 45 89 83 152
19 KOROPESKI MATIAS 132934 4 M-18 NORDESTE 41 36 77 73 40 79 75 148
19 PAGLIA MATEO 135822 5 M-15 CORDOBA 38 40 78 73 44 80 75 148
19 SANCHEZ MATIAS 136103 3 M-18 SUR LITORAL 37 39 76 73 40 79 76 149
19 ZAVALA LUCAS 132705 0 JUVENIL SUR 34 40 74 74 38 74 74 148
19 CARIDE SANTIAGO 134182 2 M-18 SUR 38 37 75 73 42 79 77 150
19 ROLDÁN TOMAS 131556 5 M-15 LITORAL 40 38 78 73 40 82 77 150
19 FERRANDEZ GREGORIO 135464 1 M-18 SUR 40 37 77 76 34 72 71 147
27 ROCA FRANCISCO 136709 11 M-18 CENTRO CUYO 40 41 81 70 46 95 84 154
27 BAILERES SANTIAGO 136411 1 M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 38 37 75 74 38 77 76 150
27 BRIZUELA  WALTER 140850 10 M-15 NORDESTE 42 42 84 74 44 86 76 150
27 OLIVA PINTO GONZALO 130497 (+1) M-18 CORDOBA 37 35 72 73 38 78 79 152
31 YENIDJEIAN ARAM 130983 (+2) JUVENIL METROPOLITANA 34 40 74 76 37 72 74 150
32 POLO BODART GUILLERMO 137060 0 M-15 MAR Y SIERRAS 36 40 76 76 37 75 75 151
32 LOUREIRO JUAN MARTIN 136431 (+3) M-18 METROPOLITANA 36 35 71 74 37 77 80 154
32 KNAUS GENARO 133764 2 M-18 SUR 36 42 78 76 40 78 76 152
32 NASSR FRANCISCO TOMAS 140297 2 M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 40 37 77 75 43 83 81 156
32 RODRIGUEZ CONSOLI JOAQUIN 117997 (+1) JUVENIL MAR Y SIERRAS 37 38 75 76 40 78 79 155
32 KRANEVITTER HERNAN 137450 (+1) JUVENIL NOROESTE 37 38 75 76 39 78 79 155
32 CASTAÑO ISIDORO 137050 1 M-15 SUR 36 42 78 77 41 78 77 154
32 ACEVEDO RAMIRO 139323 1 M-15 METROPOLITANA 38 40 78 77 35 78 77 154
32 ECHEZURI TOMAS 133310 5 M-18 FENOBA 43 39 82 77 40 83 78 155
41 BINDI FACUNDO 139809 15 M-15 CENTRO CUYO 47 47 94 79 44 89 74 153
41 PITA JORGE GABRIEL 125630 0 M-18 NOROESTE 37 39 76 76 40 81 81 157
41 MARTINEZ AMADEO 134635 0 M-18 LITORAL 38 41 79 79 40 75 75 154
41 TOMASZUK MATIAS 138055 6 M-15 NORDESTE 38 44 82 76 46 89 83 159
41 KETISOGLU ALEJO 137947 9 M-18 NOROESTE 41 44 85 76 44 92 83 159
41 SANCHEZ HERMELO MANUEL 139063 3 M-18 SUR LITORAL 41 39 80 77 42 84 81 158
47 FERNÁNDEZ BEVERAGGI PATRICIO 135697 3 M-18 NORDESTE 38 42 80 77 43 86 83 160
48 TROMMERSHAUSEN GUIDO 135687 3 M-18 NORDESTE 42 41 83 77 45 90 84 161
48 RUBINO DANTE 133040 5 M-18 FENOBA 40 46 86 81 39 84 79 160
48 LOPEZ KERMAN MATIAS 152645 17 M-18 CENTRO CUYO 47 51 98 81 46 96 79 160
51 BENEGAS LYNCH JOAQUIN 137366 6 M-18 LITORAL 41 47 88 82 41 83 77 159
51 CÓRDOBA JOAQUIN 131253 0 JUVENIL CORDOBA 39 39 78 78 41 86 86 164
51 BARREIRO CARLOS MIGUEL 114619 (+1) JUVENIL NORDESTE 39 39 78 79 42 86 87 166
54 PRLENDER MARTIN 139574 2 M-18 SUR LITORAL 40 43 83 81 39 85 83 164
54 RUBIOLA NICOLAS 129284 7 M-18 CENTRO CUYO 42 47 89 82 44 89 82 164
56 GILARDONE SERAFIN 120131 0 JUVENIL SUR LITORAL 38 45 83 83 39 81 81 164
57 BERTA BRIAN (H) 134949 1 M-15 CORDOBA 41 44 85 84 38 81 80 164
58 DEL REAL EDGARDO 122305 2 JUVENIL LITORAL 45 44 89 87 42 81 79 166
59 GUILLEN PRATS SANTIAGO 140704 8 M-15 NOROESTE 47 47 94 86 49 90 82 168
60 ISASMENDI FERNANDO 135977 0 M-18 NOROESTE 37 53 90 90 35 78 78 168

P JUGADOR MATRICULA HCP CATEGORIA FEDERACION IDA VTA GROSS IDA VTA GROSS TOTAL "+/-

1 RENDO CATALINA 133614 4 M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 36 34 70 37 37 74 144 0

2 OVIEDO JULIETA 139426 2 M-18 CORDOBA 37 40 77 38 36 74 151 7

2 CABANILLAS MARIA 135518 0 M-15 SUR 37 38 75 40 37 77 152 8

2 PERIOTTI OMISOLO ANTONELLA 136803 4 M-18 CORDOBA 37 39 76 38 40 78 154 10

5 HERRELIN ANNA 136836 2 JUVENIL SUR LITORAL 37 38 75 42 40 82 157 13

5 OSSOLA LUCIANA 117094 7 JUVENIL CORDOBA 41 39 80 40 37 77 157 13

7 MORELLI VICTORIA 138213 5 M-18 METROPOLITANA 38 37 75 42 43 85 160 16

7 MOCHEN MARGARITA 151742 6 M-15 SUR 40 36 76 45 39 84 160 16

7 RENDO JOSEFINA 136730 (+1) M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 37 40 77 43 41 84 161 17

10 PIMENTEL JIMENA 138671 6 M-18 METROPOLITANA 39 38 77 42 43 85 162 18

10 DABOS GUADALUPE 129600 0 JUVENIL MAR Y SIERRAS 38 42 80 43 40 83 163 19

10 PERGOLINI FAUSTINA 136872 4 MENOR SUR LITORAL 41 39 80 44 40 84 164 20

13 AZCONA MALENA 138659 5 M-18 SUR 42 41 83 41 43 84 167 23

14 REVAH SOL 129801 5 JUVENIL METROPOLITANA 40 41 81 45 44 89 170 26

15 BELINZONI MALENA 128427 5 JUVENIL FENOBA 40 42 82 45 43 88 170 26

16 HERRERA FRANCISCA 137626 7 MENOR SUR LITORAL 43 43 86 46 46 92 178 34

17 ARIAUDO PILAR 153264 31 M-18 FENOBA 47 50 97 53 50 103 200 56

17 ZUCCHIATI CELINA 153252 23 M-18 FENOBA 46 51 97 51 52 103 200 56

P JUGADOR MATRICULA HCP CATEGORIA FEDERACION IDA VTA GROSS NETO 1 IDA VTA NETO 2 TOTAL

1 RENDO CATALINA 133614 4 M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 36 34 70 66 37 74 70 136

1 ARIAUDO PILAR 153264 31 M-18 FENOBA 47 50 97 66 50 103 72 138

1 OSSOLA LUCIANA 117094 7 JUVENIL CORDOBA 41 39 80 73 37 77 70 143

1 MOCHEN MARGARITA 151742 6 M-15 SUR 40 36 76 70 39 84 78 148

1 PERIOTTI OMISOLO ANTONELLA 136803 4 M-18 CORDOBA 37 39 76 72 40 78 74 146

1 MORELLI VICTORIA 138213 5 M-18 METROPOLITANA 38 37 75 70 43 85 80 150

1 BOZZINI MARTINA 142426 17 M-18 FENOBA 40 40 80 72 41 84 76 148

1 PIMENTEL JIMENA 138671 6 M-18 METROPOLITANA 39 38 77 71 43 85 79 150

1 OVIEDO JULIETA 139426 2 M-18 CORDOBA 37 40 77 75 36 74 72 147

1 HERRELIN ANNA 136836 2 JUVENIL SUR LITORAL 37 38 75 73 40 82 80 153

1 CABANILLAS MARIA 135518 0 M-15 SUR 37 38 75 75 37 77 77 152

1 ZUCCHIATI CELINA 153252 23 M-18 FENOBA 46 51 97 74 52 103 80 154

1 PERGOLINI FAUSTINA 136872 4 MENOR SUR LITORAL 41 39 80 76 40 84 80 156

1 AZCONA MALENA 138659 5 M-18 SUR 42 41 83 78 43 84 79 157

1 REVAH SOL 129801 5 JUVENIL METROPOLITANA 40 41 81 76 44 89 84 160

1 BELINZONI MALENA 128427 5 JUVENIL FENOBA 40 42 82 77 43 88 83 160

1 RENDO JOSEFINA 136730 (+1) M-18 MAR Y SIERRAS 37 40 77 78 41 84 85 163

1 HERRERA FRANCISCA 137626 7 MENOR SUR LITORAL 43 43 86 79 46 92 85 164

1 DABOS GUADALUPE 129600 0 JUVENIL MAR Y SIERRAS 38 42 80 80 40 83 83 163
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